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Diamond Sponsors 

 

Maureen Toal 
Senior Vice President 
mtoal@pars.org 
844-540-6732 
 
PARS works exclusively with community college districts and other public agencies to design 
and implement strategic retirement solutions that address specific organizational and budgetary 
needs. In challenging economic times like today, PARS offers the Supplementary Retirement 
Plan, a cost-saving retirement incentive program.  PARS in partnership with Community College 
League of California provides the Pension Rate Stabilization Program, an IRS-approved trust 
program to prefund STRS/PERS costs. Other solutions include: OPEB Prefunding Trust and Social 
Security Alternatives.  

 

 

Brian Taylor 
Director of CA Public Sector  
btaylor@forefrontpower.com/ 
(650) 743-7880 

Forefront Power has helped California Colleges and Universities save money and meet 
sustainability goals by taking control of their own energy procurement. Our innovative energy 
solutions with no-upfront investment, proven methodology, and trusted customers and partners 
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have made us a preferred provider of solar and storage with 200+ MW of capacity delivered 
across higher education and 1 GW across the country.  

 

 

Brad Keenan 
Assistant Vice President, Keenan 
bkeenan1@keenan.com 
Ph: 310-212-0363, x2658 
 
Keenan provides innovative insurance and financial solutions for schools, public agencies. and 
health care organizations. We serve those who support our communities. Because of our 
specialized expertise in claims services and technology, we can help you offer high quality and 
cost-effective insurance and benefit programs, supported by more than 45 years of experience 
serving California. 

 

 

 

 

Elaine Reodica 
Director of Collaborative Services 
Foundation for California Community Colleges 
ereodica@foundationccc.org 
 
The Foundation for California Community Colleges is built to benefit, support, and enhance the 
mission of California Community Colleges. FoundationCCC has provided over $250 million in 
direct grants, support, and cost savings to our Community Colleges and Chancellor’s Office, and 
each year realizes $30 million in revenue to support students, colleges, college foundations, and 
the system. Housed under the FoundationCCC, CollegeBuys is the official procurement and 
contracting body for our 116 California Community Colleges. 
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Chris Collier 
Strategic Account Executive 
 chris.collier@ellucian.com  
 
Ellucian is the market leader charting the digital future of higher education with a portfolio of 
cloud-ready technology solutions and services. Serving more than 80 percent of California 
Community Colleges, Ellucian delivers student information systems (SIS), finance and HR, 
financial aid, integration, analytics, recruiting, retention, and advancement software solutions. 
Ellucian also supports the higher education community with a range of professional services that 
includes application software implementation, management consulting, and grants services. Visit 
Ellucian https://www.ellucian.com/california-ccs.  
 

 

Joe Behlke 
Sr New Business Developer 
joe.behlke@aciworldwide.com 
 
Increase student satisfaction with easy payment options from ACI Worldwide. ACI Speedpay is a 
trusted partner in campus commerce systems, with more than 2,000 higher education 
implementations. Our student payment portal and payment processing solutions help colleges 
and universities offer students and parents their favorite ways to pay. Learn more at 
www.aciworldwide.com/highered or contact us to learn about our partnership with the 
Foundation for California Community Colleges. 

 

Gold Sponsors 

 

Ann Kennedy 
Owner/President 
 info@akennedygroup.com 
559-877-7800 
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A Kennedy Group (AKG) specializes in providing program management services to educational 
and public entities. AKG offers a web-based software tool (BMET) specifically designed for bond 
fund capital construction programs. 

 

 

Alex Orr 
Alex.orr@pepsico.com 
 
PepsiCo is committed to the college and university channel by supporting student enrichment 
programs, scholarships, sustainability initiatives, and athletics, all the while putting the interests 
of our partners first. 

 

Silver Sponsors 

 

Guy Lease 
Executive Vice President 
glease@pplpros.com 
(530) 307-9765 
 
 

 

George Walters 
Director of Operations 
Cambridge West Partnership, LLC 
george@cambridgewestpartnership.com 
760-899-6586 
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Lois Gormley 
Director of Communications & Member Services 
lois@selfjpa.org  
(916) 553-3203 
 

 

Michael Rochman 
SPURR Managing Director 
 RochmanM@spurr.org 
 (925) 609-1140 
 

 

Nancy Anderson, ARM  
Senior Director of Member Services 
anderson@ascip.org 
(562) 677-2012 direct | (909) 496-0573 cell 
 

 

Mallori Macedo 
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Director of Institutional Partnerships 
Mallori.macedo@mheducation.com 
 

 

Ivory Li 
Managing Director | Public Finance Investment Banking  
ivory.li@psc.com  
 415 616-1614  
 
 

 

Tyler Thompson  
Account Executive 
Tyler.Thompson@se.com  
469-986-5609  
 

 

Monique Palmieri-Wilson 
Vice President of Sales 
Cypress Risk Management 
monique@cypressriskmanagement.com 
Cell: (310) 420-6064 
Office: (605) 271-1589 
 

 

Nick Alvarado  
Partnerships  
nick@landed.com 
714.313.9815 
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Jason Culver 
Higher Education Account Executive 
Performance Infrastructure 
Jason.culver@jci.com 
Mobile 559-593-8013 
 

 
Joanna Bowes 
Managing Director, Principal 
Head of Education Group 
jbowes@knninc.com 
510-208-8219|213-494-1841 mobile  
 

 

Juliette Vo 
Senior Account Executive 
240-277-4707 
juliette.vo@transactcampus.com 
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